
From: Ann Rodriquez 
Subject Fwd: Price inquiry for Rib 
Sent Friday, July 3, 2015 1:09:47 PM 
To: Jeffrey E." cjeevacation©gmail.com> 

Hey Bossman, 

Maximum speed? 
Range? 
Amount of people that need to be seated on board? 
Any other specific requirements? 

http://www.m-ribs.eu/boat/mr-1150-crew-offshore-boarding/ 
Ann R. 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Frank Relou 
Date: July 3, 2015 at 3:18:32 AM AST 
To: " 
Subject: RE: Price inquiry 

Dear Ann Rodriquez, 

Please accept my apologies for the delay in my reply to you. Your message disappeared 
somewhere in my system which I retrieved today. I'm not sure if the enquiry is still 
active. If it's still active please let me know what the purpose is for the boat and 
who the end user is. What brand and type of boats are currently in use? Where is 
the end user / buyer located? Is this boat going to be part of a tender? Can you 
provide me some more details on the requirements of the boats such as maximum 
speed, range, amount of people that need to be seated on board? Any other 
specific requirements? 

Looking forward to your reply. 

Kind regards, 

Frank Relou 

NewMadera RIBs by 
The Netherlands 

Oorspronkelijk bericht 
Van: Ann Rodriquez mailto: 
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Verzonden: zondag 28 juni 
Aan: Madera Ribs 
Onderwcrp: Price inquiry 

Hi, 

I'm very interested in purchasing a Madera Rib boat, I'm extremely interested in your MR-
1150 model. 

Please email me at your earliest convenience with pricing for such model or please feel 
free to mail or fax me any information or brochures with other Ribs and pricing. 

http://www.m-ribs.eu/boatimr-1150-crew-offshore-boarding/ 

Ann Rodriquez 
6100 Red Hook trs Suite B3 

Thank You, 
Hope to hear from you soon 

EFTA_R1_00041883 
EFTA01747332


